Color 1

HEX
RGB
HSB

CMYK

Fluence Colores

92BD3D
146, 189, 61
80, 68, 74

22,0,67,25

Color 2

HEX

RGB

HSB

CMYK

272D2D
39, 45, 45
180, 13, 18

13,0,0, 82

Color 3

HEX

RGB

HSB

CMYK

F6F8FF
246, 248, 255
227, 4,100

3,2,0,0

Color 4

HEX

RGB

HSB

CMYK

808080
128, 128, 128
0, 0,50

0,0,0,49

coovors

Colors - coolors.co



+100% FFFFFF FFFFFF FFFFFF FFFFFF

+87.5% F2F7E6 E2E6E6 FEFEFF EFEFEF
+75% E4EFCE C6CDCD FCFDFF DFDFDF
+62.5% D7E7B5 A9B4B4 FBFCFF CFCFCF
+50% C9DF9D FAFBFF BFBFBF

+37.5% BCD784 718282 FOFAFF AFAFAF

+25% AECF6C 586565 F7FOFF
+12.5% A1C753 3F4848 F6F8FF 8F8F8F

0% 92BD3D 272D2D F6F8FF 808080

80A536 212626 B6C6FF 707070
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121808 050505 000E3E 101010
000000 000000 000000 000000

Fluence Colores COoo\ors

-100%



+100%

+87.5%

+75%

+62.5%

+50%

+37.5%

+25%

+12.5%

0%

-12.5%

-25%

-37.5%

-50%

-62.5%

-75%

-87.5%

-100%

BC3C3C

B74C3C

B25C3C

AC6C3C

A77D3D

A28D3D

9D9D3D

97AD3D

87AD4D

7D9D5D

728D6D

677D7D

5C6C8C

525C9C

474CAC
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Fluence Colores
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808080
808080
808080
808080
808080
808080
808080
808080
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7F7F7F

7F7F7F

coovors

Temperature - coolors.co



+180°

+157.5°

+135°

+112.5°

+90°

+67.5°

+45°

+22.5°

0°

-22.5°

-45°
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-112.5°
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-1567.5°
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Fluence Colores
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coovors
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